

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7902/2025

M/s Choudhary Metals

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kalpit Nigam, Inspector, CGST, Jaipur

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

24/01/2026

List the matter on 27.02.2026.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACJ