

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7902/2025

M/s Choudhary Metals

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Sakshi Agarwal for Mr. Vagish Kumar Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

21/04/2026

List this case along with D.B. Civil Writ Petition Nos. 5484/2025, 9782/2024, 9794/2024, 1367/2025 & 3492/2025 on 22.04.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHETNA/GAURAV/133